
SPOT # POST-ELEVATION PRE-ELEVATION
1 365.59 364.00
2 365.59 364.15
3 365.59 364.17
4 365.60 363.51
5 365.00 363.05
6 364.00 362.33
7 362.00 361.62
8 360.00 360.32
9 358.00 359.25

10 358.00 359.29
11 358.00 358.87
12 358.50 359.09
13 359.00 359.64
14 359.25 359.69
15 362.85 361.46
16 363.72 362.59

TOTAL GRADE 5790.69 5783.03
AVERAGE GRADE 361.92 361.44

BUILDING HEIGHT COMPUTATIONS

TOTAL 
GRADE

AVG. FINISHED 
GRADE (AFG) 
ELEVATION

ROOF EAVE 
ELEVATION 

(REAR)

PEAK ROOF 
(HIGHEST RIDGE) 

ELEVATION

PROPOSED 

DWELLING HEIGHT
2191.37 365.23 387.02 399.81 34.58

34.58

POST-ELEVATION

DWELLING HEIGHT PERMITTED = 35.0'
DWELLING HEIGHT PROPOSED =

SPOT # POST-ELEVATION
1 365.59
2 365.59
3 365.59
4 365.60
5 365.00
6 364.00

TOTAL GRADE 2191.37
AVERAGE GRADE 365.23

BUILDING HEIGHT COMPUTATIONS


